For Forest: Essick Compartment: 1 Stands: 2 (12-28-2022),3 (01-03-2023),5 (01-03-2023),10 (01-04-2023),100 (01-04-2023)

Reports for Sale Type: Tree (Total in Stand)

Species

Black Walnut
Hickory, spp

Oak, Black

Oak, Northern Red
Oak, Post

Oak, White

-Totals-

Species

Black Walnut
Hazelnut
Hickory, spp
Oak, Black

Code 6

602

400

837

833

835

802

Code 6

602
22
400
837
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Volume by Diameter and Species (Doyle)

10 12 14 16 18 20 22

27 40 242 238 226

277 415 460 172

24 26 28 30+

287

547

1011 2785 8941 17969 15124 11658 8849 5175 1630 3407

120 286 685 784 1085 445

18 247 342 298 460 211 258

654

693 262 329

9 170 487 948 1569 1346 1600 1123 524 973 4037

27 1852 4355 11332 21196 18004 14187 1160 6508 2932 7444

Number by Diameter and Species (Int. 1/4 Inch)
10 12 14 16 18 20 22

20 14 9 2
72 86 147 188 112 62

6

24 26 28 30+

35 17 5 6

Total
1060
1871
76549
4059
3118
12786

99443

Total

46
730
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Species Code 6

Oak, Northern Red 833

Oak, Post 835

Oak, White 802
-Totals- 0

Reports for Sale Type: Plot (Per Acre)
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10

12

14
12
129

14

10
16
135

16

10

17
189

18

18
225

20

12
136

22

75

24

46

26

21

28

30+

14

Total

47
48
102
982
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